ON THE RUN/PUMA BMAF 5k Road Race Championships

Pos Name
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Bashir Hussain
PaulO’Callaghan
Charles Thomson
Stephen Male
GlennWhellams
John Brown
PhilipParry
Frankie Barton
TimField

Andy Wilton
Aaron Keene
Mark Aspinall
Mick Hager
Joey Parkinson
John Lisiewicz
James Jackson
DavidHollins

lan Aunger
Brian Green

Stephen Duckworth

Philip Townsend
Andrew Magnall
John Knibb

Mike Shaw

Alex Rowe

Chris Clarke
PaulRogers
Richard Holland
Dave Talbot
Peter Thompson
Kevin Lamb
Malcolm Eustace
Peter Martin

Paul Blackshaw
Michael Stanley
Dave Massey
John Sanders
Stanley Owen
Dave Carrington
Greg Seddon
James Percival
Graham Schofield
Roy Bailey
Trevor Dixon
Paul Shackleton
Richard Grant
David Southern
Benny McLaughlin
Roy Treadwell
Archie Jenkins
Len Best

Keith Dowson
Andrew Coleman
Des Martin
Steven Doxey
DesmondMichael
John Exley

Frank Hurley
Paul Crutchley
Rachel Jones
Fiona Mathieson
David Constance
GrahamWiliams
James Zaple
Michael Barnsdale
Peter Sandford
Brian Hilton

Mike Holmes
David Wheeler
BrianColella

Paul Ross-Davies
Stefan Ledin

Phil Sixsmith
Michael Wakefield
Dave Waywell
Pete Johnson
Martin Ford
Robert Young
Neil Halliday
PeterHamilton
Mark Riches

Jane Clarke
David Parkinson

at Horwich on Sunday 26th June 2005

AreaResults — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40 10
V45 2
V50 1
V40 11
V40 12
V40 13
V45 3
V40 14
V45 4
V40 15
V40 16
V40 17
V40 18
V40 19
V45 5
V45 6
V40 20

OCOFRP~NOUIRWNE

Club

Unattached
Midlands
Unattached
Southern
Northern
Scottish
Midlands
Scottish
North East
Midlands
Midlands
Northern
Midlands
Northern
Midlands
Northern
Midlands
Eastern
Midlands
Unattached
Northern
Unattached
Midlands
Unattached
Northern
Eastern
Midlands

V45 7 Vac

V40 21
V45 8
V40 22
V45 9
V40 23
V40 24
V40 25
V40 26
V40 27
V50 2
V45 10
V40 28
V40 29
V4511
V50 3
V4512
V40 30
V50 4
V50 5
V40 31
V55 1
V50 6
V50 7
V40 32
V40 33
V50 8
V40 34
V55 2
V55 3
V50 9
V40 35
L35 1
L40 1
V40 36
V50 10
V4513
V5011
V45 14
V55 4
V4515
V50 12
V45 16

Midlands
Eastern
Midlands
Midlands
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern
Northern
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Midlands
Midlands
Southern
Northern
Scottish
Southern
Scottish
Northern
Unattached
Unattached
Midlands
Northern
Southern
Southern
Scottish
Midlands
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern
Scottish
Eastern
Northern
Northern
Unattached
Southern
Southern

V55 5 Welsh

V40 37
V50 13
V50 14
V60 1
V50 15
V60 2
V60 3
V50 16
V55 6
V40 38
45 1
V4517

Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Eastern
Midlands
Scottish
Unattached
Southern
Northern
Eastern
Unattached

Time
15:09
15:14
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:32
15:34
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:55
15:56
16:04
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:28
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:38
16:42
16:44
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:.02
17:05
17.06
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:14
17:22
17:24
17:28
17:31
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:47
17:49
17:58
17:59
18:02
18:02
18:05
18:06
18:.07

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Alan Newman
Mike Entwistle
Sandra Branney
Peter Weatherhead
Frank Cordingley
Carey Gray
Angela Allen
Brian Lucas

Les Haynes
William Allan
Bernard Gough
Pete Cartwright
Mike Cunningham
lan Bailey

Steve James
Kevin Hesketh
Janette Stevenson
Jane Pidgeon
Alan Hudson
John Cottrell

Sue Becconsall
Brian Campbell
Bob Dover
Carolyn Robbins
SuelLamb

David Reffin
JaquiThomson
Brian Cook

Julie Haworth
Andrew Hill
Denise Sanders
lan Whyte

Mark Chaplin
Ray Dalby

Mark Gyves
Heather Robinson
Suzanne Budgett
Anthony S

John Firth

Tina Lazenby
Sue Cooper
Alan Rich

Anna Kelly

Lindi Marson

Lou Lyness
Gaynor Higson
David Barber
Peter Covey
Fred Gibbs

Sue Carris

Paul Butler

Chris Brierley
LynnEmmett
Brian Worthington
David Spencer
Lynne Marr
Bernard Riley
Andrew Stevenson
Keith Horn

LHill

Caroline Horne
LindaCarmichael
RegBlack

Joan Howe

Sue James

Alan Peers
Derek Stewart
Barry Allman
Ernie Bradshaw
Jane Morley
Edmond Simpson
Marian Hesketh
Lesley Chapman
Arnold Bradshaw
Dot Fellows
Lorraine Daglish
Walter McCaskey
Christopher Ryan
Denise Wakefield
Brian Campbell
Derek Howarth
Robert Hirst
LindaWhite

V50 17
V55 7
L50 1
V50 18
V40 39
V4518
L35 2
V55 8
V60 4
V55 9
V50 19
V60 5
V60 6
V4519
V65 1
V50 20
LS5 1
L40 2
V55 10
V60
L45
V60
V60
L45
L35
V5511
L40 3
V55 12
L35 4
V50 21
L35 5
V50 22
V45 20
V50 23
V40 40
L40 4
L40 5
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Southern
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Scottish
Scottish
Nothern
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Scottish
Midlands
Northern
Unattached
Northern
Scottish
Northern
Unattached
Midlands
Unattached
Unattached
North East
Unattached
South West
Unattached
Scottish
Eastern
Northern
Unattached
North East
Unattached

V60 10 Vac

V60 11
L45 4
L50 2

Northern
Unattached
Northern

V55 13 Vac

L40 6
L45 5
LS55 2
L35 6
V60 12
V65 2
V65 3
L55 3
V40 41
V45 21
L35 7
V45 22
V65 4
L40 7
V55 14
V5515
V55 16
V40 42

Northern
Eastern
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Unattached
Northern
Eastern
Midlands
Northern
Scottish
Northern
Scottish
Unattached
Eastern

L45 6 Vac

L40 8
V55 17
L50 3
L50 4
V60 13
V5518
V45 23
V5519
L50 5

Midlands
Unattached
Northern
Southern
Northern
Eastern
Northern
Eastern
Northern

V65 5 Vac

L50 6
L50 7
V55 20
L60 1
L45 7
V70 1
V50 24
L50 8
V70 2
V70 3
V50 25
LS5 4

Northern
Unattached
Northern
Midlands
Eastern
Scottish
Midlands
Northern
Midlands
Northern
Northern
Midlands
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18:08
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:27
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:36
18:37
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:48
18:54
18:57
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:14
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:21
19:26
19:27
19:27
19:28
19:31
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:40
1941
19:42
19:45
19:47
19:48
19:56
19:59
20:10
20:12
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:21
20:22
20:33
20:34
20:41
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:50
20:50
20:58
21:03
21:09
21:13
21:15
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:31
21:43



167 Clare Parry L40 9 Eastern
168 David Cullen V55 21 Northern
169 PaulineRich L60 2 Vac
170 FechinMcCormick V55 22 Unattached
171 BillAtkinson V65 6 Northern
172 Terry Mannion V55 23 Northern
173 lan Wainwright V65 7 Northern
174 Debra Harris L40 10 Eastern
175 Jennifer Adams L55 5 Unattached
176 Wendy Morris L35 8 Unattached
177 PeterDibb V70 4 Northern
178 Alan Speak V55 24 Northern
179 RussellPike V55 25 Northern
180 Denise Winfield L45 8 Unattached
181 Heather Goodman L70 1 Unattached
182 David Baron V65 8 Northern
183 CarolHall L50 9 Northern
184 Dave Potts V40 43 Unattached
185 W Newhill V65 9 Midlands
Area Results - Men over 40
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club
1  Bashir Hussain V40 1 Unattached
2 PaulO'’Callaghan V40 2 Midlands
3 Charles Thomson V40 3 Unattached
4  StephenMale V40 4 Southern
5 GlennWhellams V40 5 Northern
6  John Brown V40 6 Scottish
7  PhilipParry V40 7 Midlands
8  TimField V40 8 North East
9  Andy Wilton V40 9 Midlands
10 Aaron Keene V40 10 Midlands
11 Joey Parkinson V40 11 Northern
12 John Lisiewicz V40 12 Midlands
13 JamesJackson V40 13 Northern
14 lan Aunger V40 14 Eastern
15 Stephen Duckworth V40 15 Unattached
16 Philip Townsend V40 16 Northern
17 Andrew Magnall V40 17 Unattached
18 John Knibb V40 18 Midlands
19 Mike Shaw V40 19 Unattached
20 PaulRogers V40 20 Midlands
21 Dave Talbot V40 21 Midlands
22 Kevin Lamb V40 22 Midlands
Area Results - Men over 45
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club
1  Frankie Barton V45 1 Scottish
2 Mark Aspinall V45 2 Northern
3 DavidHollins V45 3 Midlands
4  Brian Green V45 4 Midlands
5 Alex Rowe V45 5 Northern
6  Chris Clarke V45 6 Eastern
7 Richard Holland V45 7 Vac
8 Peter Thompson V45 8 Eastern
9  Malcolm Eustace V45 9 Midlands
10 Dave Carrington V45 10 Northern
11 Graham Schofield V45 11 Unattached

Area Results - Men over 50

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club
1  Mick Hager V50 1 Midlands
2  Stanley Owen V50 2 Eastern
3 Roy Bailey V50 3 Northern
4 Richard Grant V50 4 Southern
5 David Southern V50 5 Northern
6  Archie Jenkins V50 6 Scottish
7 Len Best V50 7 Northern
8 Des Martin V50 8 Midlands
9  Frank Hurley V50 9 Scottish
10 GrahamWilliams V50 10 Eastern
11 Michael Barnsdale V50 11 Eastern
12 David Wheeler V50 12 Southern
13  PhilSixsmith V50 13 Unattached
14 Michael Wakefield V50 14 Northern
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21:45
21:52
21:59
22:.01
22:15
22:16
22:22
22:24
22:58
23.07
23:32
23:32
2351
23:54
24:45
24:53
24:58
24:59
25:04

Time
15:09
15:14
1521
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:32
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:55
15:56
16:04
16:10
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:20
16:22
16:24

Time
15:34
15:48
16:09
16:12
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:25
16:44
16:50

Time
15:49
16:42
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:05
17:10
17:28
17:34
17:39
17:44
17:45

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Kevin Dillon
Brenda Robinson
Glenis Speak
Peter Knott
Ronald Silver
Ron Franklin
Richard Packer
James Rhodes
James Caddy
Ray Lewis
Peter Chaplin
Marion Stewart
Geoff Perkins
Arthur Walsham
Bob Murgatroyd
Geoff Howarth
LolaSmal

John Betney

Peter Martin

Paul Blackshaw
Michael Stanley
Dave Massey
John Sanders
Greg Seddon
James Percival
Paul Shackleton
Benny McLaughlin
Keith Dowson
Andrew Coleman
Steven Doxey
Paul Crutchley
David Constance
Stefan Ledin
Mark Riches
Frank Cordingley
Mark Gyves
PaulButler

LHill

Dave Potts

Trevor Dixon
James Zaple
Peter Sandford
MikeHolmes
Brian Colella
David Parkinson
Carey Gray

lan Bailey

Mark Chaplin
Chris Brierley
Brian Worthington
Barry Allman

Pete Johnson
NeilHalliday

Alan Newman
Peter Weatherhead
Bernard Gough
Kevin Hesketh
Andrew Hill

lan Whyte

Ray Dalby
Christopher Ryan
Robert Hirst
Kevin Dillon

V50 26
L60 3
L50 10
V65 10
V70 5
V75 1
V70 6
V60 14
V75 2
V55 26
V70 7
L50 11
V75

V75

V70

V70

L70

V70 1
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V40 23
V40 24
V40 25
V40 26
V40 27
V40 28
V40 29
V40 30
V40 31
V40 32
V40 33
V40 34
V40 35
V40 36
V40 37
V40 38
V40 39
V40 40
V4041
V40 42
V40 43

V4512
V4513
V45 14
V45 15
V45 16
V4517
V4518
V45 19
V45 20
V45 21
V45 22
V45 23

V50 15
V50 16
V50 17
V5018
V50 19
V50 20
V5021
V50 22
V50 23
V50 24
V50 25
V50 26

Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Southern
Northern
Northern
North East
Northern
Eastern
Eastern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Midlands
Scottish
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Midlands
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern
Unattached

Midlands
Scottish
Northern
Unattached
Southern
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern
Northern
Midlands
Northern

Eastern
Unattached
Southern
Northern
Scottish
Northern
South West
Scottish
Northern
Midlands
Northern
Northern
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25:07
25:14
25:16
26:09
26:27
26:29
26:46
26:52
27:06
27:10
27:20
27:33
27:37
28:12
28:16
28:21
29:31
30:59

16:28
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:38
16:47
16:48
16:56
16:57
17:00
17.02
17:06
17:11
17:24
17:43
18:05
18:17
19:19
19:45
20:16
24:59

16:55
17:31
17:34
17:38
17:40
18:07
18:18
18:31
19:08
19:47
19:56
20:48

17:49
18:02
18:08
18:16
18:28
18:32
19:05
19:07
19:14
21:18
21:31
25:07



Pos Name
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Roy Treadwell
DesmondMichael
John Exley

Brian Hilton

Paul Ross-Davies
Peter Hamilton
Mike Entwistle
Brian Lucas
William Allan

Alan Hudson
David Reffin
Brian Cook

Alan Rich

Pos Name

OO WNE

Dave Waywell
Martin Ford
Robert Young
Les Haynes
Pete Cartwright
Mike Cunningham

Pos Name

O WNEF

Steve James
Peter Covey
Fred Gibbs
David Spencer
Edmond Simpson

Pos Name

GOrWNEF

Walter McCaskey
Brian Campbell
Derek Howarth
Peter Dibb
Ronald Silver

Pos Name
1 Ron Franklin
2 JamesCaddy
3 Geoff Perkins
4 Arthur Walsham
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Area Results - Men over 55

Cat/Pos

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55 10
V5511
V55 12
V5513

O©oO~NOUIAWNE

Area Results - Men over 60

Cat/Pos

V60
V60
V60
V60
V60
V60

OO WNE

Area Results - Men over 65

Cat/Pos

V65 1
V65 2
V65 3
V65 4
V65 5

Area Results - Men over 70

Cat/Pos

V70
V70
V70
V70
V70

OrWNE

Area Results - Men over 75

Cat/Pos

V75 1
V75 2
V75 3
V75 4

Club

Southern
Southern
Southern
Northern
Welsh
Southern
Unattached
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Unattached
North East
Vac

Club

Northern
Midlands
Scottish
Northern
Scottish
Nothern

Club

Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Vac

Club

Scottish

Midlands
Northern
Northern
Northern

Club

Southern
North East
Northern
Northern

Time
16:58
17.08
17:09
17:35
17:41
18:02
18:12
18:21
18:28
18:42
19:01
19:03
19:28

Time
17:47
17:58
17:59
18:27
18:29
18:30

Time
18:32
19:40
19:41
19:59
20:50

Time
21:15
21:20
21:21
23:32
26:27

Time
26:29
27:06
27:.37
28:12

10
11
12

14

POOO~NO®

P O0O~NO®

Bernard Riley

Andrew Stevenson

Keith Horn

Reg Black

Derek Stewart
Ermie Bradshaw
Arnold Bradshaw
David Cullen
FechinMcCormick
Terry Mannion
Alan Speak
Russell Pike

Ray Lewis

JohnCottrell
Brian Campbell
Bob Dover
Anthony S
John Firth
David Barber
Alan Peers
James Rhodes

Bill Atkinson
lan Wainwright
David Baron
W Newhill
Peter Knott

Richard Packer
Peter Chaplin
Bob Murgatroyd
Geoff Howarth
John Betney

V55 14
V5515
V55 16
V55 17
V5518
V5519
V55 20
V5521
V55 22
V55 23
V55 24
V55 25
V55 26

V60 7
V60 8
V60 9

Northern
Scottish
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern
Eastern
Northern
Northern
Unattached
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern

Unattached
Scottish
Northern

V60 10 Vac

V60 11
V60 12
V60 13
V60 14

V65
V65
V65
V65
V65 1

[@XoNe LN Ko}

Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern

Northern
Northern
Northern
Midlands
Northern

Northern
Eastern

Northern
Northern
Northern
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20:12
20:15
20:16
20:21
20:41
20:49
21:03
21:52
22:01
22:16
23:32
2351
27:10

18:44
18:48
18:54
19:21
19:26
19:38
20:34
26:52

22:15
22:22
24:53
25:04
26:09

26:46
27:20
28:16
28:21
30:59



Area Results- Men over 40 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED beforeteamsar ecalculated

1 Midlands 23 — 1 PaulO’Callaghan 5 Philip Parry 8 Andy Wilton 9 Aaron Keene
2 Northern 37 — 3 GlennWhellams 10 Mark Aspinall 11 Joey Parkinson 13 James Jackson
3 Scottish 73 — 4 John Brown 6 Frankie Barton 30 Benny McLaughlin 33 James Zaple
4 Eastern 96 — 15 lan Aunger 20 Chris Clarke 24 Peter Thompson 37 Mark Chaplin
Area Results- Men (Vets) over 50 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 16 — 3 Roy Bailey 5 David Southern 8 Len Best
2 Southern 20 — 4 Richard Grant 6 Roy Treadwell 10 Desmond Michael
3 Eastern 29 — 2 Stanley Owen 13 GrahamWiliams 14 Michael Barnsdale
4 Scottish 43 — 7 Archie Jenkins 12 Frank Hurley 24 Bernard Gough
5 Midlands 47 — 1 Mick Hager 9 Des Martin 37 Christopher Ryan
Area Results- Men (Vets) over 60 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 12 — 1 Dave Waywell 4 Les Haynes 7 Steve James
2 Scottish 16 — 3 Robert Young 5 Pete Cartwright 8 Brian Campbell
Area Results- Men (Vets) over 70 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 12 — 3 Derek Howarth 4 PeterDibb 5 Ronald Silver
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ON THE RUN/PUMA BMAF 5k Road Race Championships
at Horwich on Sunday 26th June 2005

AreaResults- Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos  Club Time 25 Caroline Horne L45 6 Vac 20:17
1 Rachel Jones L35 1 Unattached 1714 56  |indaCarmichael L40 8 Midlands 20:17
2 Fiona Mathieson L40 1 Unattached 1722 57 joan Howe L50 3 Northern 20:22
3 JaneClarke L45 1 Eastem 18:06 38 SueJames L50 4 Southern 20:33
4  Sandra Branney L50 1 Unattached 1815 59  Jane Morley L50 5 Northern 20:50
5 Angela Allen t35 % North_e[]n %8219 30 Marian Hesketh L50 6 Northern 20:50
6  Janette Stevenson LS5 1 Scottis 836 31 LesleyChapman  L50 7 Unattached 20:58
7 JanePidgeon L40 2 Midlands 1837 32 Dot Fellows L60 1 Midlands 21:09
8 Sue Fecgogf)a“ tf 2 Northerrrll g 18;4? 33 Lorraine Daglish L45 7 Eastern 21:13
90 gam yn Robbins 35 3 U%?“ag e ngo 34 DeniseWakefield ~ L50 8 Northern 21:19
10 Suelam L35 3 Midianas 1900 35  LindaWhite L55 4 Midlands 21:43
11 JaquiThomson L40 3 Unattached 19:02 36 Clare Parry L40 9 Eastern 21:45
12 Julie Haworth L35 4 Unattached 1904 37 PpaylineRich L60 2 Vac 21:59
13 Denise Sanders L35 5 Unattached 1906 33 Debra Harris L40 10 Eastern 2904
14 Heather Robinson L40 4 North East 1920 39  jennifer Adams L55 5 Unattached 22"58
15 Suzanne Budgett 140 5 Unattached 1921 40 Wendy Morris L35 8 Unattached 23.07
%g Tina Lazenby t45 ;' HnaEached }93; 41 Denise Winfield L45 8 Unattached 23:54
Sue Cooper 50 orthern 9: 42 HeatherGoodman L70 1 Unattached 24:45
18  Anna Kely L40 6 Northem 1931 43 CarolHall L50 9 Northern 24:58
%9 t'nd' LMarson t45 g Easternh g }9;35 44  Brenda Robinson L60 3 Northern 25:14
29 Lou Lyness L%5 2 Unattache 1938 45 Glenis Speak L50 10 Northern 25:16
Gaynor Higson 35 6 Northem 9:37 46 Marion Stewart L50 11 Eastern 27:33
22 Sue Carris L55 3 Northern 1942 47 |olaSmal L70 2 Northemn 29:31
23 LynnEmmett L35 7 Eastern 19:48 '
24 Lynne Marr L40 7 Scottish 20:10
Area Results - Ladies over 35 Area Results - Ladies over 50
Pos Name Cat/Pos  Club Time  pgs Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1  Rachel Jones L35 1 Unattached 17:14 .
2 Angela Allen L35 2 Northern 18:19 % gﬁgdé%o%rearnney ::28 % Hgﬁﬁgﬁ? ed ig%g
3 Suelamb L35 3 Midlands 19:00 3 3joan Howe L50 3 Northern 20:22
4 Julie Haworth L35 4 Unattached 19:04 4 gyeJames L50 4 Southern 20-33
5  Denise Sanders L35 5 Unattached 1906 5 Jane Morley L50 5 Northern 20:50
6  Gaynor Higson L35 6 Northern 1937 & MarianHesketh L50 6 Northern 20:50
7 LynnEmmett L35 7 Eastern 1948 7 | egley Chapman L50 7 Unattached 20:58
8  Wendy Morris L35 8 Unattached 2307 g DeniseWakefield L50 8 Northern 21:19
Area Results - Ladies over 40 9 Carol Hall L50 9 Northern 24:58
) 10 Glenis Speak L50 10 Northern 25:16
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time 11 Marion Stewart L50 11 Eastern 27:33
1 Fiona Mathieson L40 1 Unattached 17:22 Area Results - Ladies over 55
2 JanePidgeon L40 2 Midlands 18:37 .
3 JaquiThomson L40 3 Unattached 19:02 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
4 Heather Robinson L40 4 North East 19:20 . .
5  Suzanne Budgett L40 5 Unattached 19:21 % igﬂetﬁsnsetsesvenson tgg % S(r:gtttlzghed %ggg
6  Anna Kelly L40 6 Northern 1931 3 gye Carris L55 3 Northern 19:42
A R U W R
9 Clare Pany 40 9 Eastemn 5145 5  Jennifer Adams . L55 5 Unattached 22:58
10 Debra Harris L40 10 Eastern 22:24 Area Results - Ladies over 60
Area Results - Ladies over 45 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time 1 Dot Fe"O\_NS L60 1 Midlands 21:.09
1 JaneClarke L45 1 Eastern 18:06 2 PaulineRich L60 2 Vac 21:59
5 Sue Becconsall 45 2 Northemn 1845 3 Brenda Robinson . L60 3 Northern 25:14
3 Carolyn Robbins L45 3 Unattached 18:57 Area Results - Ladies over 70
4 Tina Lazenby L45 4 Unattached 19:27 .
5  Lindi Marson L45 5 Eastern 1935 Pos Name Cat/Pos  Club Time
6  Caroline Home L45 6 Vac 20:17 1 HeatherGoodman  L70 1 Unattached 24:45
7  Lorraine Daglish L45 7 Eastern 21:113 2 LolaSmal L70 2 Northern 29:31
8  Denise Winfield L45 8 Unattached 23:54
Area Results- Ladies over 35 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sare DEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 12 — 1 Angela Allen 5 Anna Kelly 6 Gaynor Higson
2 Midlands 14 — 2 JanePidgeon 3 SuelLamb 9 LindaCarmichael
3 Eastern 28 — 7 LynnEmmett 10 Clare Parry 11 Debra Harris
Area Results- Ladies over 45 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 11 — 2 Sue Becconsall 3 Sue Cooper 6 Joan Howe
2 Eastern 15 — 1 JaneClarke 4 Lindi Marson 10 Lorraine Daglish
Area Results- Ladies over 55 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED befor eteamsar ecalculated
1 Northern 15 — 2 Sue Carris 6 Brenda Robinson 7 LolaSmal
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